32 bus time schedule & line map

R32Line Emerald

The 32 bus line (Emerald) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Emerald - via Spruve Grv: 07:05-17:40(2) To Village: 06:28-17:40
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 32 bus station near you and find out when is the next 32 bus arriving.

Direction: Emerald - via Spruve Grv

22 stops

Gondola Transit Exch
Village Gt at Northlands
Library / Museum

Main St - Marketplace
Marketplace - Health Ctr
Granite Court

Settebello Dr

Blackcomb at Nancy Greene Dr
Fitz Rd at Nancy Greene Dr
Fitz Rd at Spruce Grove Wy
Spruce Grove Park

Mons Rd

Spruce Grove Way

Nicklaus North Blvd
Meadow Park Sports Centre
Alpine Way

Rainbow Estates

Green Lake Lookout
Emerald Dr - Summer Lane
Pinetree Lane

9100 Blk Emerald Dr

32 bus Time Schedule

Get The App

Emerald - via Spruve Grv Route Timetable:

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

32 bus Info

Direction: Emerald - via Spruve Grv
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 24 min

Line Summary:

07:05-17:40

07:05-17:40

07:05-17:40

07:05-17:40

07:05-17:40

07:05-17:40

07:05-17:40


https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/southwest_british_columbia-145/lines/32/34345569/8698397/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1751438285&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Emerald
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DCanada%26ep.metro_name%3DSouthwest%2520British%2520Columbia&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-32-Southwest_British_Columbia-145-1933919-34345569-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=145&af_sub7=145&deep_link_sub1=145&af_sub5=Control-Lines-1751438285&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D34345569%26li%3D8698397%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D34345569%26li%3D8698397%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_32_Emerald_Southwest%20British%20Columbia_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_32_Emerald_Southwest%20British%20Columbia_View

Autumn Dr

Direction: To Village

14 stops

Autumn Dr

Rainbow Estates

Alpine Way

Meadow Park Sports Centre
Nicklaus North Blvd

Mons Rd

Spruce Grove Park

Fitz Rd at Spruce Grove Wy
Fitz Rd at Nancy Greene Dr
Blackcomb at Nancy Greene Dr
Settebello Dr

Granite Court

Olympic Plaza

Gondola Transit Exch

32 bus Time Schedule

To Village Route Timetable:

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

32 bus Info
Direction: To Village
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 17 min
Line Summary:

06:28-17:40

06:28-17:40

06:28-17:40

06:28-17:40

06:28-17:40

06:28-17:40

06:28-17:40

32 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Southwest

British Columbia.
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https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/southwest_british_columbia-145/lines/32/34345569/5054416/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1751438285&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Emerald

